Position

Middle School Principal
Middle Sch Assist Principal

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Resource Teacher

Sdc, Mild/Moderate Teacher

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
School Office Clerk
School Office Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Department

Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View
Spring View

Total Wages

$137,595
$115,718
$106,391
$105,761
$104,631
$103,911
$102,520
$101,720
$101,621
$100,996
$98,993
$98,218
$97,601
$96,698
$96,233
$95,843
$95,836
$95,813
$95,223
$94,921
$94,134
$91,686
$91,686
$81,920
$71,638
$57,113
$48,555
$47,907
$35,491
$31,769

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,232
$25,952
$24,294
$25,044
$26,681
$24,037
$26,293
$23,696
$23,699
$23,581
$23,268
$23,163
$23,100
$22,939
$22,870
$22,813
$22,808
$23,559
$22,734
$22,665
$22,550
$24,741
$22,191
$21,553
$19,196
$14,156
$12,566
$12,461

$5,460

$4,935



School Office Manager Ocean View (Orange) Spring View $31,406 $7,596



